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DESCRIPCION

EMPALME ROJO BF1.25

TERMINAL
EMPALME AISLADO

DIMENSIONES

D(mm)
4

d(mm)
2

L(mm) AWG

23

22-16

TAMANO DEL CABLE

DIN MM
0.5-1.0

EMPALME AZUL BF2

45

2.4

23.5

16-14

1.5-25

EMPALME AMARILLO BF5.5

6.3

3.6

25.5

12-10

4-6




